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Amos BKing
Vantesa RH

Vernon R Umble & Son
Plume RH
Lynette RH

Wdmer R Martin
Tamia
Valerie
Arcia

Lapp Valley Farm
Pansey RH
Crystal RH
Lily RH

Weaver Homestead Farm
44 GrH
73 GrH
45 GrH

Graywood Farms

305 25 642 4 1

59
3 10

23,922 4 4
23 625 3 6

RH 5 2 305
RH 6 9 305
RH 5 3 305

21 598 4 8
25,192 4 0
22 552 4 1

25,388 4 1
26,146 3 4
24,511 3 5

28,555 3 5
29 390 3 2
22,042 3 6

August, 1986
A registered Holstein owned by Amos B King, 1975 Hor

seshoe Road, Lancaster, completed the highest 305 day
lactation Vantesa produced 25,642 pounds of milk, 1,061
pounds of fat with a 4 1 percent test Second high lactation
was completed by a registered Holstein owned by Vernon B
Umble and Son, R 1, Christiana Plume produced 23,922
pounds of milk, 1,043pounds of fat with a 4 4 percent test in
305 days

First 305 days of lactation with 790 or more pounds of fat

89 GrH
522 GrH
480 RH
4 GrH
488 GrH
302 GrH
307 GrH

Robert H Rohrer & Sons
214 GrH
136 GrH

23 784
23,424
19,777
20,587
21,034
27,877
22,481

305
305

33,519
25,135

OUR NEWEST 9 & lOV2-FOOT ROTARY CUTTERS

BUSH HOG
ROTARY CUTTERS

SERIES 3108 AND 3126

In Bush Hog’s new 3108 and 3126 series rotary
cutters you're assured of getting the right model
for your particular cutting application... because
you get a lot of choices. Choose 9 or 101/2-foot

cutting widths. Choose center hitch or offset.
Choose manual or hydraulic lift. Choose

laminated tires, 15-inch pneumatic wheels or
airplane tires.

With a center hitch unit, you can select a self-
leveling, pull-type model. You can select a lift
model—3 point Category II & 111 standard and
quick hitch. Or you can select the economical

Cat. II & 111 semi-mount model.
MODEL 3126 PULL-TYPE
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Owner-
Cow's Name Brd Age Days Milk T»st Fat

FOR GRASS CUTTING ON LARGER ACREAGES,
PASTURE MAINTENANCE, RIGHT-OF-WAYS,

ORCHARDS AND STALK CUTTING.
This semi-mount hitch permits the use of smaller
horsepower tractors and allows you to operate on
rough terrain —lifting over field obstacles. Offset
units are ideal orchard cutters and are offered in
pull-type and semi-mount hitch models.
Construction is Bush Hog tough. Frames are box
steel with extra clean deck design to inhibit trash
and water build-up problems. Rubber-cushioned
axles provide excellent shock toad protection
when operating on rough terrain. Drivelines are
fully shielded for operator protection. You can
rely on these new models for dependability,
durability and outstanding field performance.
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SEE YOUR LOCAL BUSH HOG DEALER
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305
305

1061

1043
840

1039
1014
927

1036
896
848

1013
926
795

1011
885
868
847
845
841
793

1009
906

305
305
305

305
305
305

3 11
5-7
3 1

7 2
54
33
4 11
4 5
56
40
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Lancaster Farming Saturday, October 4,1986*011

GrH
GrH
GrH
GrH

2 11
3 3
4 7
5-4
49
5 2

305
305
305
301
305
305

21,166
21,489
16,967
22,639
23,051
25,679

42 888
3 9 836
4 8 815
3 6 806
3 5 800
3 1 795

23,529 4 3 1009

22 030
18,800
23,077

4 5 1000
4 7 890
3 7 844

23,239 4 3 995

20,674
17,555
20,309

4 8 992
5 1 888
4 4 886

26,864
23,057

3 7 982
3 6 824

25,214 3 9 981

22,406 4 4 981
28,149 3 2 890
23,245 3 4 793

(Turn to Page Dl2)

3108 SERIES
MODEL 3108

LIFT-TYPE

Cutting Width ...

Transport Width.
Cutting Height...

108”
113”

. 1” to 14”

3126 SERIE
MODEL 3126

PULL-TYPE

Cutting Width 126”
Transport Width 131”
Cutting Height 1” to 14”

MODEL 3126
OFFSET
SEMI-MOUNT

Options: Safety Chain,
Extra Tailwheel
For Lift Or Semi-
Mount Models.

212
255
267
87

GrH
85 RH

Delmar & Susan Weaver
Lon 54

Galen C Martin
Dimon
Louise
Oafodil

Robert HKauffman
Barbdol RH

John T Byers & Son
14 GrH

7 RH
18 GrH

Titus B Stoner
Haddi RH
Estelle RH

Lester J Wiker
Kim

Paul
Cindy
Ginger
Elsie

GrH

305

305
300
305

305

305
305
303

305
305

305

305
305
305

38
5 11
39

48
6 10

GEORGE N. GROSS, INC.
Dover, PA

717-292-1673

A.L. HERR & BROS.
Quarryville, PA
717-786-3521

KELLER’S FARM
MACHINERY, INC.

Quakertowm, PA
215-536-4046

LEHIGH AG
EQUIPMENT

Wescosville, PA
215-398-2553

MARSHALL
MACHINERY INC

Honesdale. PA
717-729-7117

MILLER SALES
& SERVICE INC.
Stewartstown. PA

717-993-2470

NEUHAUS’ES INC.
Glen Rock, PA
717-428-1954

NICHOLS FARM EQUIP.
Bloomsburg, PA

717-784-7731

PEOPLES SALES &

SERVICE
Oakland Mills. PA

717-463-2735

PETERMAN FARM
EQUIPMENT, INC.

Carlisle, PA
717-249-5336

STANLEY’SFARM
SERVICE

Klmgerstown, PA
717-648-2088

STOLTZFUS FARM
SERVICE

Cochranville, PA
215-593-2407

STRALEY FARM
SUPPLY INC.

Dover, PA
717-292-4443

TRACTOR
PARTS CO.

Bloomsburg. PA
717-784-0250

UMBERGER’S OF
FONTANA
Lebanon, PA
717-867-5161

C.J. WONSIOLER
BROS.

Quakertown, PA
215-536-1935

BINKLEY & HURST
BROS. INC.

Lititz, PA
717-626-4705

THOMAS L. DUNLAP
Jersey Shore, PA

717-398-1391
FARMERSVILLE

EQUIPMENT, INC.
Ephrata, PA

717-354-4271


